Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

James Lévesque-Morissette
Riley Jerrett

Mark Butt

John William (Will) Butler

Club

Labrador
Central
Eastern
Western

b

SKATECAMNADA

Kimberley Crocker

Date:

16-Mar-2018

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

11:25:50AM

2018 NL Winter Games

Open Men

Corner Brook Civic Centre
March 15, 2018 to March 16, 2018

Category Result Summary

22.72
20.42
16.33
14.50
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Points

22.72
20.42
16.33
14.50

Sheila Beard
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